
Bus 1 

07:10 Kingswood Medical Centre 

07:17 Biggin Avenue 

07:20 Howdale Road 

07.40 Southcoates Lane 

07:42 Newbridge Road 

07:50 Spring Bank 

07:52 Chanterlands Avenue 

08:00 Newland Girls 

 

The bus will start at Kingswood Medical 

Centre, Richmond Lane, Richmond way, left 

onto Runnymede Avenue, Runnymede Lane, 

left onto Bude Road, Wawne Road, left onto 

Biggin Avenue, Right onto Noddle Hill Way 

Fire Station side, left onto Wawne Road, left 

onto Wawne Road, left onto Robson way , left 

onto  Howdale Road, Right onto Robson Way , 

onto Leads Road, Left onto Sutton Road, 

Cavendish Road, Ings Road Maybury Road, 

Marfleet lane, Preston Road, Southcoates 

Lane, Newbridge Road, Ellis Street, Mount 

Pleasant, Witham, Freetown Way, Spring 

Bank,  Right onto Chanterlands Avenue to 

School. 

 

51 Passengers in a 53 Seat Coach 

 

 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY ONLY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus 2 

07:15 Porter Street 

07:16 walker Street 

07:19 Rawlings Way 

07:22 Boulevard 

07:25 Hessle Road 

07:33 anlaby Road 

07:40 Albert Avenue 

07:45 Spring Bank West 

07:49 Beverley Road 

07:53 Beverley High Road 

08:00 Newland Girls 

 

The bus will start at  Porter Street following 

the usual NSG3 from Askew Avenue it will 

turn Right onto Boothferry Road, Anlaby 

Road, Albert Avenue, Spring Bank West, 

Spring Bank, Beverley Road, up to Dunswell 

Roundabout back onto Beverley High Road, 

Greenwood Avenue, Cranbrook Avenue, 

Cottingham Road to School. 

16 passengers in a 53 Seat Coach 

 

 

 


